Southampton AC Open Meeting 16th June 2010

75m U13 Girls
Position Name

1 Elisabeth Butler-Clack

2 Manon Davis

3 Anne Flitcroft

4 Madison Cooper
5 Alana Spiers

6 Sara Calloway

75m U13 Girls
Position Name
1 Amy Teal

75m U11 Girls

Position Name
1 Ellie Hodgson
2 Ellie Rose Francis
3 Hollie Thurgood
4 Cira Stocks

75m U11
Position Name
1 Kieran Apps

2 Victoria Butler-Clark

3 Katie Frankiln
4 Niamh Dunlop

100m

Position Name
1 Will Hodgetts
2 Luke Hodgetts
3 Gary McDonald
4 Phil cranston
5 Allan Lieper
6 Aaron Dunne

100m
Position Name
1 Tom Gowans
2 Nicholas hunt
3 Tyler Emmanuel
4 Jason Amortey

100m U15 Girls
Position Name
1 Michelle Bigg
2 Lucy Armstrong

Age Group
u13
u13
u13
u13
ui3
u13

Age Group
u13

Age Group
ul1l
U1l
ul1l
U1l

Age Group
Ull Boy
U11 Girl
U11 Girl
U11 Girl

Age Group
Uiz

ui7

SEN

SEN

Vet 45
SEN

Age Group
ui1s
u15
uis
ui5

Age Group
u1s
u1s

Club

Basingstoke

Southampton Athletic Club
Basingstoke

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
St Annes school

Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Hants Police

AFDAC
Southampton Athletic Club

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Basingstoke

Southampton Athletic Club
Upper Shirley High School

Club
New Forest
Southampton Athletic Club

Achievement
11.2
11.4
11.4
11.7
11.8
12.6

Achievement
11.2

Achievement
11.7
12.3
12.7
12.8

Achievement
11.8
12.1
12.7
12.9

Achievement
12.1
12.3
12.6
12.7
12.7
13.1

Achievement
11.6
11.7
11.8
12.2

Achievement
13.9
14.6



100m U13 Boys

Position

Name
1 Leslie Parkes
2 David Couch
3 Bradley Apps
4 Joshua Gobie

100m Sen Men

Position

Name
1 gareth Price
2 Adraham Newell
3 Jamie Gabbidon
4 Darryn campbell
5 James sutton
6 Calum Bressington
7 Joseph Flitcroft

1200m Girls

Position

Name
1 Briallen taylor
2 Alana Spiers
3 Stevey-May Biles
4 Emma Redfern

300m Mixed

Position

Name
1 James Sutton
2 Darryn Campbell
3 Jon Slade
4 Abraham Newell
5 Callum Bressington
6 Caitlin Stewart

100m Hurdles

Position

Name
1 Sam Deery

800m Men and Women

Position

Name
1 Jim Bennett
2 Steve Waldron
3 JonTilt
4 Graham Nelson
5 David Blackman
6 Matthew Knapp
7 Natalie Burke
8 Alex Prinsep
9 Frances Arnott

Age Group
u13
u13
u13
u13

Age Group
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Age Group
u13
ui13
u13
ui13

Age Group
SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

U15 Girl

Age Group
Ui7m

Age Group
SEN

SEN

V45

u20

V40

ui5

SEN W
ui5
U15Girl

Club

Havant

Salisbury

Southampton Athletic Club
Portsmouth

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Portsmouth

Bournemouth
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Basingstoke

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Bournemouth
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Club
Andover AC

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Plymouth

Southampton Athletic Club
Horsham

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Achievement
12.7
13.5
14.2
14.8

Achievement
11.0
11.1
11.3
11.6
11.7
11.8
11.9

Achievement
4.10.5
4.22.8
4359
5.03.9

Achievement
35.7
36.1
36.5
371
37.8
47.8

Achievement
15.6

Achievement
2.05.3
2.05.5
2.06.0
2.09.1
2.09.5
2.10.5
2.27.5
2.44.2
2.45.8



800m U13 Boys

Position Name
1 George Butler
2 Jamie Abrahams
3 Owen Lawrence
4 Charlie Cooper

1500m Women Steeple Chase
Position Name
1 Natalie Burke

300m Hurdles
Position Name
1 Anthony Paul Roker

3000m
Position Name
1 Richard Waldron

High Jump various

Position Name
2 Abbie Fisher
3 Elisabeth Butler-Clack
1 Millie Cavanagh

3 Jamie Abrahams
1 Callum Bigg

2 Owen Lawrence
4 Joshua Goble

1 Emma Cowell
2 Michelle Bigg

1 Rory Farrell

1 Suzy Collins

2 Zac Turner
1 Dan Miller

1 Aaron Dunn

Discus
Position Name
1 Emily Green
2 Emma Redfern
3 Sophie Merrit
4 Eddie Jenkinson
5 Jack Dunlop
6 Elisabeth Butler Clack

Age Group
u13
u13
u13
u13

Age Group
SW

Age Group
Vet 60

Age Group
SEN

Age Group
U13G
U13G
U13G

Ui13B
U13B
Ui13B
U13B

U15G
ui15G

U158

Ul7w

U178
ul7B

U208

Age Group
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13B
Ui13B
U13G

Club

Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club

Club

Southampton Athletic Club

Club
AFDAC

Club

Club
Southampton AC
Basingstoke
Portsmouth

Southampton AC
New Forest
Southampton AC
Portsmouth

Southampton AC
New Forest

Southampton AC

Southampton AC

Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Southampton AC

Club

Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

Basingstoke

Achievement
2.19.7
2.23.2
2.46.2
2.54.7

Achievement
5.59.6

Achievement
47.2

Achievement
10.37.9

Achievement
1.15
1.10
1.25

1.25
1.35
1.30
1.20

1.55
1.40

1.55

1.30

1.70
1.75

1.60

Achievement
22.96
11.66
38.94
25.16
11.89
13.43



7 Kathryn Woodcock U15G Radley 25.37

8 Leslie Parkes Ui15B Havant 24.24
9 Allan Lieper SEN AFD 30.85
10 Zac Turner Uil7m Southampton AC 30.65
11 Nick Percy ul7M IOW 45.81
12 Anna Stevens u20wW Southampton AC 30.43
13 Megan Tuck u20w Dorchester 33.39
14 Jackson Curtis U20M Marshall Milton Keynes 38.97
Hammer
Position Name Age Group Club Achievement
1 Sophie Merritt U13G Southampton AC 25.2
2 Mark Flitcroft Ui15B Basingstoke 20.97
1 Nick Hunt Ui15B Bournemouth AC 50.03
2 Daniel Avery Ui7m Southampton AC 46.71
1 Nick Percy Uil7m Southampton AC 55.85
1 Megan Tuck u20w Dorchester 35.68
1 Andrew Elkins U20M Shaftsbury 59.81
2 Joe Flitcroft U20M Bournemouth AC 23.15
2 Anna Stevens u20w Southampton AC 31.93
Long Jump
Position Name Age Group Club Achievement
Luke Hodgetts ul7m Southampton AC 4.46
Michelle Bigg ulsg New Forest 4.69
Joe Rutherford ul3b Bournemouth 4.6
Callum Bigg ul3b New Forest 3.52
Millie Cavanagh ul3g Portsmouth 4.26
Stephanie Bottell ulsg Southampton AC 3.78
Lucy armstrong ul5g Southampton AC 3.55
Victoria Butler-Clack ullg Basingstoke 2.77
Owen lawrence ul3b Southampton AC 4.32
Ciara Stocks ullg Southampton AC 2.55
Ellie Rose francis ullg Southampton AC 2.86
Charlie Cooper ul3db Southampton AC 3.58
Stevie Maybiles ul3g Southampton AC 3.59
Hollie Thurgood ullg Southampton AC 2.96
Rory farrell ulSb Southampton AC 4.89

Niemh Dunlop ullg Southampton AC 2.96



